
2019 VICTORIAN HISTORIC CHAMPIONSHIP
13 & 14 April

State Motorcycling Complex - Broadford

COMPUTIME RACE TIMING SYSTEMS PTY LTD
9 Timber Lane, Glen Waverley,  Vic 3150.  Ph : 0418 17 13 17

E-mail  :  scott@computime.com.au

www.computime.com.au

....................................................................................... .......................................................................................
Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tony Bolin

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:20:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Leader Prev 
  1 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves 

Carpentry
P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.459  6 of  7

  2 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.829  3 of  3 .370 .370
  3 94 Mick MOLONEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.272  7 of  7 .813 .443
  4 89 Tony SARA P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.419  3 of  3 .960 .147
  5 10 Garth WILLIAMS P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:15.061  4 of  4 4.602 3.642
  6 105 Stuart GORRIE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.567  6 of  6 6.108 1.506
  7 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi-Tec Oils / 

Girlrider / Scrivens Honda / XS 
Club

P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.958  3 of  4 6.499 .391

  8 80 Darrell BAILEY P4 1967 Ducati Mark 3 250 1:18.546  2 of  3 8.087 1.588
  9 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:18.825  3 of  5 8.366 .279
 10 75 Kevin YOUNGSON P4 1972 Benelli 2C 230 1:19.667  5 of  6 9.208 .842
 11 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:21.613  6 of  6 11.154 1.946
 12 9 John IMRIE P4 1972 Bultaco Metrall 250 1:25.427  2 of  4 14.968 3.814

Not enough laps
 NC 73 Paul KENNY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 .000  0 of  0 -

1:10.459

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL LAP TIMES
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:20:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7
9 John IMRIE 1:30.411 1:25.427 1:25.998 1:25.666
10 Garth WILLIAMS 1:21.446 1:18.428 1:15.503 1:15.061
75 Kevin YOUNGSON 1:28.195 1:19.704 1:20.394 1:19.812 1:19.667 1:20.338
80 Darrell BAILEY 1:24.433 1:18.546 1:18.640
85 Ben SHAW 1:14.303 1:10.888 1:10.829
89 Tony SARA 1:15.348 1:11.800 1:11.419
92 Ben JAMES 1:25.457 1:19.352 1:18.825 1:20.331 1:19.458
94 Mick MOLONEY 1:16.253 1:11.457 1:11.386 1:12.104 1:11.333 1:11.331 1:11.272
105 Stuart GORRIE 1:23.286 1:16.987 1:17.231 1:17.604 1:16.807 1:16.567
162 Stacey HEANEY 1:23.818 1:18.069 1:16.958 1:17.038
289 Robbie HEATHER 1:11.131 1:10.769 1:10.898 1:11.109 1:11.027 1:10.459 1:11.828
941 Daniel BOETI 1:31.736 1:23.386 1:22.681 1:23.051 1:21.922 1:21.613

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Qualifying 2

PROVISIONAL FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 13/04/19 Started at: 12:20:30
Event: Q18 Laps: 7 Min

Weather: Mostly cloudy - Temp: 21.2C Starters: 13
Track: Dry Printed at: 12:44

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:17.275 289 Robbie HEATHER 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.131 1
2:28.044 289 Robbie HEATHER 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.769 2
7:11.537 289 Robbie HEATHER 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:10.459 6

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals.
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250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
Overall Qualifying

PROVISIONAL MERGED CLASSIFICATION
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:44

Event Event Fastest
Pos No Name Class Machine Q06  Q18  Lap  

1 96 Glen WEDDALL P5 1982 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.550 1:08.550
2 5 Neale WEDDALL P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:08.793 1:08.793
3 289 Robbie HEATHER / Daves Carpentry P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.015 1:10.459 1:09.015
4 85 Ben SHAW P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:09.216 1:10.829 1:09.216
5 94 Mick MOLONEY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:12.159 1:11.272 1:11.272
6 89 Tony SARA P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:11.419 1:11.419
7 10 Garth WILLIAMS P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:17.195 1:15.061 1:15.061
8 73 Paul KENNY P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.431 1:16.431
9 105 Stuart GORRIE P5 1981 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:16.955 1:16.567 1:16.567
10 162 Stacey HEANEY / Hi-Tec Oils / Girlrider / 

Scrivens Honda / XS Club
P5 1980 Yamaha RDLC 250 1:19.079 1:16.958 1:16.958

11 92 Ben JAMES P4 1970 Suzuki T 250 1:17.537 1:18.825 1:17.537
12 80 Darrell BAILEY P4 1967 Ducati Mark 3 250 1:18.114 1:18.546 1:18.114
13 75 Kevin YOUNGSON P4 1972 Benelli 2C 230 1:19.316 1:19.667 1:19.316
14 941 Daniel BOETI P4 1969 Suzuki T 250 1:23.503 1:21.613 1:21.613
15 9 John IMRIE P4 1972 Bultaco Metrall 250 1:27.000 1:25.427 1:25.427
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250cc POST-CLASSIC & FORGOTTEN ERA
EVENTS 6, 18, 30, & 42

PROVISIONAL MERGED GRID SHEET
Date: 13/04/19 Printed at: 12:44
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 96 G. WEDDALL
1:08.550

2
 5 N. WEDDALL

1:08.793

3
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